
Species Group # Group Name Group Contact Phone Email Address
Beef 1 AWA Crew Beef Samantha Schaefer 608.201.4796 acrossthewayacres@gmail.com
Beef 2 Bluff Country Livestock Beef Nicole Hunger 608.484.1882 njhungerfamily@gmail.com
Beef 3 Bonduel FFA Beef Julie Meyer 715.853.4119 j.meyer1@yahoo.com
Beef 4 Bunker and Company Beef Angela Bunker 608.633.7357 jacharolais@gmail.com
Beef 5 Chippewa County Beef Lori Lyons 715.210.0049 lalyons4@yahoo.com
Beef 6 Columbia County Beef Amy Jo Cross 608.617.8314 ajcross@centurytel.net
Beef 7 Dunn County Beef Jesse Singerhouse 715.308.1547 fullhousefarms16@gmail.com
Beef 8 East Central Show Team Beef Jenne Aton 920.290.6317 atonjenne@yahoo.com
Beef 9 Farmers Valley Kids Beef Colleen Swenson 608.487.3080 Colleen_Swenson@hotmail.com
Beef 10 Fond du Lac County Beef Beth Ginard 920.539.4439 mezebe01@mac.com
Beef 11 Formo Group Beef Reid Formo 320.424.2832 formo@live.com
Beef 12 Green Lake County Beef Constance Bobek 920.295.2884 conbobekwi@yahoo.com
Beef 13 Hockerman Beef Megan Hockerman 608.296.1982 thehockermans@outlook.com
Beef 14 Honey Creek Hoofers Beef Chad Henderson 262.707.4312 chad@prime-ag.net
Beef 15 Iowa County Beef Jaye Lindner 608.778.0652 lindnersreds@yahoo.com
Beef 16 Juneau Co Youth Livestock Beef Kelly Firlus 608.547.5954 k_firlus@hotmail.com
Beef 17 Lafayette County Beef Kim Abney 608.558.1811 abneyfamilycattle@tds.net
Beef 18 Lietzau and Company Beef Taylor Lietzau 608.487.0015 twlietzauty60@gmail.com
Beef 19 May Cattle Company Brock May 608.778.6444 brockmay93@gmail.com
Beef 20 Monroe County Beef Mandy Pfaff 608.343.6675 mandy.pfaff@organicvalley.com
Beef 21 North South Livestock Beef Eric Duch 920.540.9578 ejduch@yahoo.com
Beef 22 Northwoods Beef Jason Nagel 715.216.4614 nagels4@yahoo.com
Beef 23 Oconto Beef Angela Rabas 920.246.0974 angelarabas@hotmail.com
Beef 24 Outagamie County Beef Tom Brown 920.851.5826 tomlisabrown@yahoo.com
Beef 25 Ozaukee County Beef Teri Mejchar 414.333.8097 jtmejchar@gmail.com
Beef 26 Portage Beef Girls Laina Stashek 715.451.1607 ranchhorse88@gmail.com
Beef 27 Purple Ribbon Girls Beef Emily Crivits 715.299.9663 emilycasper09@hotmail.com
Beef 48 Racine County Beef Craig Henderson 262.707.4112 cwhenderson33@gmail.com
Beef 28 RG Cattle Beef Tony Diedrich 920.810.4205 tonydiedrich33@gmail.com
Beef 29 Richland County Jr Beef Ken Anderson 608.604.7593 k.winz1968@gmail.com
Beef 30 Rock County Beef Michelle Austin 608.290.1161 michelleaustin@centurytel.net
Beef 31 Sand Country Exhibitors Beef Amber Garner 715.498.1499 pattal09@yahoo.com
Beef 32 Sauk Co Beef Jason Fearing 608.415.0974 jfearing@robseeco.com
Beef 33 Sheboygan County Livestock Beef Denise Beck 920.980.7719 d.beck0220@gmail.com
Beef 34 Sour Patch Kids Beef Barbara Maroszek 920.655.4648 bbmaroszek@hotmail.com
Beef 35 St Croix County Beef Kelli Lorentz 715.760.2348 kellijolorentz@hotmail.com
Beef 36 TAG Livestock Beef Tyler Giddings 715.573.2758 taglivestock12@gmail.com
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Beef 37 Team Send It Beef Melissa Sprecher 608.604.5211 mesprecher@gmail.com
Beef 38 Team WR & KG Beef Kevin Kitchen 715.579.2172 kevin.kitchen01@gmail.com
Beef 39 The A Team Beef Jackie Rathke 920.254.4266 jrathke65@hotmail.com
Beef 40 Theobald and Friends Beef Mike Theobald 608.712.9247 theobaldclubcalves@gmail.com
Beef 41 Tibbits Livestock Beef Ashley Tibbits 608.574.9758 ashleyntonkin@gmail.com
Beef 42 WAG Members Beef Kimberly Wilcox 608.464.3181 wildernessvalley@gmail.com
Beef 43 Washington County Beef Michelle Schultz 414.520.4733 michelleschultz@ymail.com
Beef 44 Waukesha Co Beef Samuel Salzman 414.791.9221 samsalzman@yahoo.com
Beef 45 Wisconsin Junior Angus Association Craig Jentz 608.732.9964 craig_jentz@yahoo.com
Beef 46 Wisconsin Junior Hereford Association BJ Jones 608.482.2961 bj@wildcatcattle.com
Beef 47 Wood County Junior Beef Neal Potts 715.305.4452 nbpotts@tds.net

Dairy 1 Barron County Dairy Youth Delegation Steven Fronk 715.205.1798 slfronk@hotmail.com
Dairy 2 BMB Cattle Dairy Paula Hensel 715.896.6907 PMH3girls@gmail.com
Dairy 3 Brown County Dairy Angela Wiese 920.264.3126 angdanwiese@hotmail.com
Dairy 4 Calumet County Jr Dairy Jennifer Meyer 920.850.0437 jenmeyer2@gmail.com
Dairy 5 Clark County Dairy Stacy Sandelier 715.937.0227 sandelier@ymail.com
Dairy 6 Columbia County Dairy Jennifer Sweatt 608.219.8963 jpsweatt4@gmail.com
Dairy 7 Crawford County State Fair Dairy Team Steven Achenbach 608.874.4400 snachenbach@gmail.com
Dairy 8 Dane County 4-H Dairy Mitch Breunig 608.963.6819 mysticvalley336@gmail.com
Dairy 9 Dodge County Dairy Youth Amanda Sell 920.253.8773 sellcrestfarm@yahoo.com
Dairy 10 Eau Claire County Dairy Traci Loonstra 715.533.5534 dtloonstra@gmail.com
Dairy 11 Fond du Lac County Junior Dairy Sarah Loehr 608.792.7013 sarahloehr24@gmail.com
Dairy 12 Grant County Dairy Exhibitors Jaime Noble 608.235.0856 tjnoble2@hotmail.com
Dairy 13 Green County State Fair Dairy Exhibitors Bob Gilson 608.558.0812 bobgilsoncr@gmail.com
Dairy 14 Iowa County Dairy Sean Brown 608.553.1412 seanelliottbrown@hotmail.com
Dairy 15 Jackson County Junior Dairy Paul Trapp 715.896.7062 wildwynde14@gmail.com
Dairy 16 Jefferson County Junior Dairy Olivia Brandenburg 920.723.8366 obrandenburg27@gmail.com
Dairy 17 Kewaunee Co Junior Dairy Kim Kroll 920.621.5507 duke.kroll@gmail.com
Dairy 18 La Crosse County Junior Dairy Aaron Berg 608.317.6469 lanecreekdairy@gmail.com
Dairy 19 Lafayette County Dairy Lisa Caya 608.279.2651 lcaya@hotmail.com
Dairy 20 Manitowoc Co Dairy Vanessa Roberts 920.863.5472 vlroberts2017@gmail.com
Dairy 21 Monroe County Junior Dairy Amy Schmitz 608.633.1871 obridgefarm@gmail.com
Dairy 22 MP Dairy Cynthia Nafzger 608.575.4259 nafzgercd24@yahoo.com
Dairy 23 Ozaukee County Dairy Kevin Riemer 262.424.7016 kevinriemer@aol.com
Dairy 24 Polk County Dairy Youth Cindy Nelson 715.977.1653 cindy.nelson@scrmc.org
Dairy 25 QFA Dairy Exhibit Jamie Larson 608.751.6856 alarson.oakview@gmail.com
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Dairy 26 Racine County Youth Dairy Christopher Nelson 414.788.1074 chris.nelson@chcoakley.com
Dairy 27 Richland County Jr Dairy Breeders Jody Cornell 608.383.0188 redneckcornell@yahoo.com
Dairy 28 Rock County Dairy Diane Kudrna 608.289.0447 dianekudrna@gmail.com
Dairy 29 RWC Dairies Denise Stutika 608.449.0269 denise.hagen.stutika@gmail.com
Dairy 30 Sauk County State Fair Dairy Crew Kari Stanek 608.963.6237 goldenhillcows@gmail.com
Dairy 31 Shawano County Junior Dairy Lindsay Ard 715.853.9012 ard54107@yahoo.com
Dairy 32 Sheboygan County Jr Dairy Sara Feldmann 920.980.9704 sfeldmann23@gmail.com
Dairy 33 St Croix Co Dairy Madison Peterson 715.338.2091 madisongp2020@gmail.com
Dairy 34 Storms Dairy Group Beth Storms 608.739.2298 stormdaleholsteins@gmail.com
Dairy 35 Trempealeau County Junior Dairy Melinda Goplin 715.533.5222 smgoplin@gmail.com
Dairy 36 Vernon County Jr Dairy Gail Klinkner 608.606.0183 galwub@hotmail.com
Dairy 37 WAG Members - Dairy Kimberly Wilcox 608.464.3181 wildernessvalley@gmail.com
Dairy 38 Walworth Co Junior Dairy Rachel Kundert 262.325.6411 RachelKundert@gmail.com
Dairy 39 Washington Co Dairy Joseph DiGangi 262.208.6020 digangijoe@hotmail.com
Dairy 40 Waukesha County Dairy Yvonne King 262.210.2461 kingy5192@gmail.com
Dairy 41 Waupaca County Dairy Youth Daniel Peterson 715.281.6228 petersonfam234@yahoo.com
Dairy 42 Wood County Dairy Susan Miller 715.451.1888 millerholsteins@tds.net

Goat Boer 1 B2 Show Goats Brodie Abney 608.558.1228 abneybrodie@gmail.com
Goat Dairy 2 Chippewa County 4H Dairy Goat  Project Heidi Vanderloop 715.307.4686 hmvanderloop@gmail.com
Goat Dairy 3 Goat Showing Girls Katie Stringfield 608.485.3536 pckate@yahoo.com
Goat Boer/Dairy 4 Grant Co Goats Bobbi Reidl 608.574.5198 bjpaints2001@yahoo.com
Goat Boer 5 JFSS Boer Goats Christina Johnson 260.609.7369 johnsonfamilyshowstock@gmail.com
Goat Boer 6 Juneau County Youth Livestock Boer Goats Dawn Schwartz 608.547.2204 dmick@mwt.net
Goat Boer 7 Kewaunee Co Boer Goats Jennifer Pravechek 920.676.4749 pravecheklja@yahoo.com
Goat Dairy 8 La Crosse County Dairy Goats Doreen Wille 608.609.0221 middlewilles@gmail.com
Goat Boer 9 MCF Goat Ropers Elizabeth Leis 608.487.1777 bethwellsleis@yahoo.com
Goat Dairy 10 Pierce County Goats Melanie Mader 715.688.9034 melaniejmader5@gmail.com
Goat Dairy 11 PSF Youth Showmen Dairy Goats Amy Hackbarth 414.313.1248 platinumskyfarm@gmail.com
Goat Boer/Dairy 12 Sheboygan County Goat Project Shelly Dulmes 920.254.5706 ksdulmes@gmail.com
Goat Boer 13 TAG Livestock Boer Goats Tyler Giddings 715.573.2758 taglivestock12@gmail.com
Goat Boer 14 WAG Members Boer Goat Kimberly Wilcox 608.464.3181 wildernessvalley@gmail.com
Goat Dairy 15 Washington County 4H Goat Project Lisa Pichler 262.442.0830 lpichler76@yahoo.com
Goat Boer 16 Waukesha County Goat Project Ceara Cull 262.370.6647 crclivestock@gmail.com

Poultry 1 Fleece and Feathers Poultry Scott Thompson 920.750.8959 kthompson@bwsd.k12.wi.us
Poultry 2 Juneau County Youth Livestock Poultry Dawn Schwartz 608.547.2204 dmick@mwt.net
Poultry 3 Outagamie County Poultry Project Sarah Spiegel 920.759.9247 05spiegels@gmail.com
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Poultry 4 Portage County Poultry Michelle Waltenberg 715.254.7519 jw_mwracer@yahoo.com
Poultry 5 PSF Youth Showmen Poultry Amy Hackbarth 414.313.1248 platinumskyfarm@gmail.com
Poultry 6 St Croix Pigeons Paul Beukema 651.245.9884 paul.beukema@ecolab.com
Poultry 7 Waukesha County 4H Poultry Jennifer Bugenhagen 262.844.2114 mjlrkb@yahoo.com
Poultry 8 Winchester 4H Club Poultry Anne Zillges 920.379.9146 tazillges@gmail.com

Rabbit 1 BMB Rabbit Paula Hensel 715.896.6907 PMH3girls@gmail.com
Rabbit 2 Grant Co Rabbit Bobbi Reidl 608.574.5198 bjpaints2001@yahoo.com
Rabbit 3 Juneau County Youth Livestock Rabbit Dawn Schwartz 608.547.2204 dmick@mwt.net
Rabbit 4 Portage County Rabbit Michelle Waltenberg 715.254.7519 jw_mwracer@yahoo.com
Rabbit 5 PSF Youth Showmen Rabbit Amy Hackbarth 414.313.1248 platinumskyfarm@gmail.com
Rabbit 6 Shawano County Rabbit Kay Weinig 715.304.7123 kwmw23@gmail.com
Rabbit 7 Sour Patch Kids Rabbit Barbara Maroszek 920.655.4648 bbmaroszek@hotmail.com
Rabbit 8 WAG Members Rabbit Kimberly Wilcox 608.464.3181 wildernessvalley@gmail.com
Rabbit 9 Hockerman Rabbit Megan Hockerman 608.296.1982 thehockermans@outlook.com

Sheep 1 AWA Crew Sheep Samantha Schaefer 608.201.4796 acrossthewayacres@gmail.com
Sheep 2 Bluff Country Livestock Sheep Nicole Hunger 608.484.1882 njhungerfamily@gmail.com
Sheep 3 Bunker and Company Sheep Angela Bunker 608.633.7357 jacharolais@gmail.com
Sheep 4 Chippewa County Livestock Sheep Tamera Knuth 715.797.0240 katerjo10@hotmail.com
Sheep 5 CVCL Sheep Amanda Hannes 715.853.3791 hannesamanda@gmail.com
Sheep 6 Dream Big Sheep Sarah Cherney 608.547.8524 sarahcherney1@icloud.com
Sheep 7 Fleece and Feathers Sheep Scott Thompson 920.750.8959 kthompson@bwsd.k12.wi.us
Sheep 8 Fond du Lac County Sheep Beth Ginard 920.539.4439 mezebe01@mac.com
Sheep 9 Formo Group Sheep Reid Formo 320.424.2832 formo@live.com
Sheep 10 Grand View Show Stock Sheep Laura Monson 920.728.3301 laura.monson514@gmail.com
Sheep 11 Green Lake County Sheep Daniel Huitema 920.229.2696 dieseldan4JC@yahoo.com
Sheep 13 Jason Johnson Sheep Jason Johnson 608.201.5742 ewehoo_2000@yahoo.com
Sheep 12 JFSS Sheep Christina Johnson 260.609.7369 johnsonfamilyshowstock@gmail.com
Sheep 14 Juneau Co Youth Livestock Sheep Kelly Firlus 608.547.5954 k_firlus@hotmail.com
Sheep 15 Kelly Squires Sheep Group Kelly Squires 608.387.6315 kellyjosquires@gmail.com
Sheep 16 Kewaunee County Sheep Project Crystal Bailey 920.370.5164 Chevymalibu12@icloud.com
Sheep 17 La Crosse County Sheep Stacy Wieman 608.385.0612 wieman1063@gmail.com
Sheep 18 MCF Sheep Elizabeth Leis 608.487.1777 bethwellsleis@yahoo.com
Sheep 19 Milwaukee Vincent FFA Sheep Monica Gahan 414.315.8986 gahanms@milwaukee.k12.wi.us
Sheep 20 Monroe County Sheep Mandy Pfaff 608.343.6675 mandy.pfaff@organicvalley.com
Sheep 21 Outagamie County Sheep Amy Bedard 920.915.3380 amy.bedard@appleton.org
Sheep 22 Ozaukee County Sheep Kevin Riemer 262.424.7016 kevinriemer@aol.com
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Sheep 23 Peter Family Sheep Nicole Peters 920.207.2273 npeter27@hotmail.com
Sheep 24 Pointer Nation Sheep Bruce Suddeth 608.778.9808 suddeth4@gmail.com
Sheep 25 Prairie Area Exhibitors Sheep Todd Taylor 608.332.4914 taylorsheep@yahoo.com
Sheep 26 Richland County Sheep Producers Gretchen Kanable 608.475.1398 gkanable@gmail.com
Sheep 27 Rock County Sheep Denise Stutika 608.449.0269 denise.hagen.stutika@gmail.com
Sheep 28 Rose-Brand Exhibitors Sheep Brian Coulthard 608.732.0199 brc6coulthard@yahoo.com
Sheep 29 Sheboygan County Livestock - Sheep Denise Beck 920.980.7719 d.beck0220@gmail.com
Sheep 30 Shepherd Showmen Wynn Wittkopf 262.370.1433 wynnwittkopf@gmail.com
Sheep 32 Sour Patch Kids Sheep Barbara Maroszek 920.655.4648 bbmaroszek@hotmail.com
Sheep 31 Steva Robinson Show Stock Sheep Steva Robinson 574.527.0967 stevarobinson@gmail.com
Sheep 33 TAG Livestock Tyler Giddings 715.573.2758 taglivestock12@gmail.com
Sheep 34 Team Send It Sheep Melissa Sprecher 608.604.5211 mesprecher@gmail.com
Sheep 35 Team WR & KG Sheep Kevin Kitchen 715.579.2172 kevin.kitchen01@gmail.com
Sheep 36 Trempealeau County Junior Sheep Melinda Goplin 715.533.5222 smgoplin@gmail.com
Sheep 37 Waukesha County 4H Sheep Jennifer Bugenhagen 262.844.2114 mjlrkb@yahoo.com
Sheep 38 Waushara Co Livestock Sheep Sarah Hildebrandt 715.340.4812 sarahildebrandt15@gmail.com
Sheep 40 Work for It Sheep Amy Slark 920.420.6881 slarkfive@gmail.com

Swine-Breeding 1 Dream Big Swine Todd Cherney 608.547.8524 sarahcherney1@icloud.com
Swine-Breeding 2 Dunn County Swine Tina Edwards 715.309.3166 davetinaedwards@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 3 Farmers Valley Kids Swine Colleen Swenson 608.487.3080 Colleen_Swenson@hotmail.com
Swine-Breeding 4 Fond du Lac County Swine Beth Ginard 920.539.4439 mezebe01@mac.com
Swine-Breeding 5 HHJ Swine Morgan Horstman 608.461.1975 morganhorstman@yahoo.com
Swine-Breeding 6 Juneau County Youth Livestock Breeding Swine Dawn Schwartz 608.547.2204 dmick@mwt.net
Swine-Breeding 7 Lafayette County Elite Swine Carmen Rielly 608.482.1872 mcrielly@yousq.net
Swine-Breeding 8 LaValle Show Pigs Heather Cherney 608.963.1828 mhcherney@mwt.net
Swine-Breeding 9 MCF Hog Hunters Elizabeth Leis 608.487.1777 bethwellsleis@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 10 Northeast Wisconsin Swine Project Todd Destree 920.412.1600 todd1279@hotmail.com
Swine-Breeding 11 Peter Family Showpigs Nicole Peters 920.207.2273 npeter27@hotmail.com
Swine-Breeding 12 Pursuing Purple Swine Aubrey Doherty 920.390.0996 aubreydoherty96@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 13 Racine Co Swine Catherine Mutter 262.206.1298 keekucat@hotmail.com
Swine-Breeding 14 Shawano County Swine Daniel Schnell 715.853.1625 djschnell@unitedcooperative.com
Swine-Breeding 15 Sheboygan County Livestock Swine Denise Beck 920.980.7719 d.beck0220@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 16 Sour Patch Kids Swine Barbara Maroszek 920.655.4648 bbmaroszek@hotmail.com
Swine-Breeding 17 TAG Livestock Swine Tyler Giddings 715.573.2758 taglivestock12@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 18 Taylor Crouch Showpigs Erica Crouch 715.572.6688 erica.crouch33@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 19 Team Send It Swine Melissa Sprecher 608.604.5211 mesprecher@gmail.com
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Swine-Breeding 20 Team WR & KG Swine Kevin Kitchen 715.579.2172 kevin.kitchen01@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 21 Tibbits Livestock Swine Ashley Tibbits 608.574.9758 ashleyntonkin@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 22 Tibbits Show Pigs - Jordan Tibbits Megan Tibbits 262.977.0753 megan.tibbits@elancoah.com
Swine-Breeding 23 Trempealeau County Junior Swine Melinda Goplin 715.533.5222 smgoplin@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 24 WAG Members Swine Kimberly Wilcox 608.464.3181 wildernessvalley@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 25 Waushara Co Livestock Swine Sarah Hildebrandt 715.340.4812 sarahildebrandt15@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 26 Winning Traditions Show Team Swine Paul Proctor 608.575.0507 paulproctor705@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 27 Wisconsin Showpig Association Haley Wileman 608.931.5860 wisconsinshowpigassociation@gmail.com
Swine-Breeding 28 Wood County 4H Swine Exhibit Tammy Grassel 715.305.6889 tinkgirl412@gmail.com

Swine-Mkt 1 Bluff Country Livestock Swine Nicole Hunger 608.484.1882 njhungerfamily@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 2 Dream Big Swine Todd Cherney 608.547.8524 sarahcherney1@icloud.com
Swine-Mkt 3 Dunn County Swine Tina Edwards 715.309.3166 davetinaedwards@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 4 Farmers Valley Kids Swine Colleen Swenson 608.487.3080 Colleen_Swenson@hotmail.com
Swine-Mkt 5 Fond du Lac County Swine Beth Ginard 920.539.4439 mezebe01@mac.com
Swine-Mkt 6 Green Lake County Swine Mitchell Newton 920.948.4266 newtonfig@live.com
Swine-Mkt 7 HHJ Swine Morgan Horstman 608.461.1975 morganhorstman@yahoo.com
Swine-Mkt 8 Honey Creek Hoofers Swine Chad Henderson 262.707.4312 chad@prime-ag.net
Swine-Mkt 9 JFSS Swine Christina Johnson 260.609.7369 johnsonfamilyshowstock@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 10 JML Show Pigs Heidi Jensen-Maciejewski 414.852.8866 7jen91mac@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 11 Juneau County Youth Livestock Market Swine Kelly Firlus 608.547.5954 k_firlus@hotmail.com
Swine-Mkt 12 Lafayette County Elite Swine Carmen Rielly 608.482.1872 mcrielly@yousq.net
Swine-Mkt 13 LaValle Show Pigs Heather Cherney 608.963.1828 mhcherney@mwt.net
Swine-Mkt 14 Leisgang Show Pigs Stacey Leisgang 920.609.4218 staceyl@sficorp.com
Swine-Mkt 15 Marathon Co Swine Joseph Staszak 715.218.3356 jstaszak@wausauschools.org
Swine-Mkt 16 MCF Hog Hunters Elizabeth Leis 608.487.1777 bethwellsleis@yahoo.com
Swine-Mkt 17 North South Livestock Swine Eric Duch 920.540.9578 ejduch@yahoo.com
Swine-Mkt 18 Northeast Wisconsin Show Team Swine Jeff Lambrecht 920.562.1783 lambrecht1750@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 19 Peter Family Showpigs Nicole Peters 920.207.2273 npeter27@hotmail.com
Swine-Mkt 20 Pigs R Us Kevin Doherty 920.342.4714 kevin88doherty@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 21 Purple Ribbon Girls Swine Emily Crivits 715.299.9663 emilycasper09@hotmail.com
Swine-Mkt 22 Pursuing Purple Swine Aubrey Doherty 920.390.0996 aubreydoherty96@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 23 Racine Co Swine Catherine Mutter 262.206.1298 keekucat@hotmail.com
Swine-Mkt 24 Sand Country Exhibitors Swine Amber Garner 715.498.1499 pattal09@yahoo.com
Swine-Mkt 25 Shawano County Swine Daniel Schnell 715.853.1625 djschnell@unitedcooperative.com
Swine-Mkt 26 Sheboygan County Livestock Swine Denise Beck 920.980.7719 d.beck0220@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 27 Slinger FFA Swine Jody Strupp 262.224.4331 jstrupp15@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 28 Sour Patch Kids Swine Barbara Maroszek 920.655.4648 bbmaroszek@hotmail.com
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Swine-Mkt 29 Southern WI Swine Exhibitors Delmar Gunnink 608.290.2731 dgunnink3@aol.com
Swine-Mkt 30 TAG Livestock Swine Tyler Giddings 715.573.2758 taglivestock12@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 31 Taylor Crouch Showpigs Erica Crouch 715.572.6688 erica.crouch33@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 32 Team Send It Swine Melissa Sprecher 608.604.5211 mesprecher@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 33 Team WR & KG Swine Kevin Kitchen 715.579.2172 kevin.kitchen01@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 34 The Other Guys Swine Jarred Searls 608.393.3735 jarredsearls@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 35 Tibbits Livestock Swine Ashley Tibbits 608.574.9758 ashleyntonkin@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 36 Tibbits Show Pigs - Jordan Tibbits Megan Tibbits 262.977.0753 megan.tibbits@elancoah.com
Swine-Mkt 37 Trempealeau County Junior Swine Melinda Goplin 715.533.5222 smgoplin@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 38 WAG Members Swine Kimberly Wilcox 608.464.3181 wildernessvalley@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 39 Waushara Co Livestock Swine Sarah Hildebrandt 715.340.4812 sarahildebrandt15@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 40 Winning Traditions Show Team Swine Paul Proctor 608.575.0507 paulproctor705@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 41 Wisconsin Showpig Association Haley Wileman 608.931.5860 wisconsinshowpigassociation@gmail.com
Swine-Mkt 42 Yelinek Showpigs Jacob Yelinek 608.732.8316 jyelinek54@gmail.com


